
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
16 
73 
11 
62 
5 
3 

99 
13 
26 

9 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Elvin Hedlöf 
Magnus Hodin 
Dante Tallgren 
Kosmos Molin 
Harry Green 
Simon Green 

Ulf Bylund 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
13:17.122 
13:17.556 
13:27.905 
13:29.659 
13:33.041 
13:33.416 
13:44.359 
14:17.058 
14:41.969 

Diff 

0.434 
10.783 
12.537 
15.919 
16.294 
27.237 
59.936 

1:24.847 

DNS 

Gap 

0.434 
10.349 
1.754 
3.382 
0.375 

10.943 
32.699 
24.911 

Best Tm 
1:04.370 
1:04.361 
1:05.213 
1:05.436 
1:05.631 
1:05.631 
1:05.952 
1:09.198 
1:09.198 

In Lap 
7 
2 
2 

11 
10 
10 
3 
3 
6 

0 

Klubb 
Uppvidinge MK 
SMK Gävle 
Skövde MK 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Filip Backlund Motorförening 
Skövde MK 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Gävle 

MCHK-Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.434 

Avg. Speed 

56,882 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.361 

Best Speed 

64,045 

Best Lap by 

73 - Magnus Wihlborg 

Printed: 2025-09-07 14:11:36 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
MiniRR Stock 

Final2, 11varv 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:56:27 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-07 14:00 


